
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed

1
NK Engineers

13.10.2022                  59,27,278 

2

Voltas Limited

11.10.2022            19,54,93,861 

3

Harsha Abakus Solar Private Limited

11.12.2021               3,49,22,841 

4

Grundfos Pumps India Private Limited

20.12.2021               1,67,74,409 

5
Siemens Limited

18.12.2021               7,51,36,526 

6

Vikram Solar Limited

17.12.2021            27,43,32,284 

7

Ion Exchange  (India) Limited 10.12.2021

              1,31,54,376 

              61,57,41,575 

                           22,22,730 

                                        -   

                                        -   

0.56%

29.40%

5.25%

2.52%

11.30%

41.26%

1.98%                      -   
Amount 
AdmittedUnsecured                                              -                                         -                    -                      -                -   

Amount 
Admitted

Unsecured                                              -                                         -                    -                      -                -                                           -                        -   
Amount 
Admitted

Unsecured                                              -                                         -                    -                      -                -                                           -   

                            19,54,93,861 Unsecured                                              -                                         -                    -                      -   

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount   of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: IIC Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 09.09.2022; List of stakeholders as on: 25.11.2022

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

                     -   
Amount 
Admitted                                 37,04,548 

Amount of   claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
anyAmount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount covered by lien or 

attachment pending
Whether lien / 
attachment removed? 

Amount 
covered by 

% share in 
total amount 

Unsecured                                              -                                         -                    -                      -                -   

             -                                           -                        -   

                     -   

Unsecured                                              -                                         -   

Amount 
Admitted

Unsecured                                              -                                         -                    -                      -                -   

92.27%                            22,22,730 

Amount 
Admitted

                 -                      -                -                                           -                        -   
Amount 
Admitted

                     -   

                              3,49,22,841 

                              1,67,74,409 

                              7,51,36,526 

                            27,43,32,284 

                              1,31,54,376 

                            61,35,18,845 


